
VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 1

Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Broker
Component : VA Broker - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA  NEWPORT NEWS 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 42 22 20 52.00 48.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 10 1 9 10.00 90.0
1857 Keller Williams School of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 10 6 4 60.00 40.0
1788 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 279 131 148 46.00 54.0
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 27 10 17 37.00 63.0
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT  RICHMOND 6 1 5 16.00 84.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 28 6 22 21.00 79.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 19 7 12 36.00 64.0
9999 OTHER 5 3 2 60.00 40.0
1737 PENINSULA R E SCHOOL 26 13 13 50.00 50.0
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1156 REAL ESTATE EDUCATORS INC 4 0 4 0.00 100.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF R E 58 31 27 53.00 47.0
1704 ROANOKE COUNTY SCHOOLS 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0

530 240 290 45.28 54.72
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Broker
Component : VA Real Estate Broker - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA  NEWPORT NEWS 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 28 23 5 82.00 18.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 7 2 5 28.00 72.0
1151 HENDERSON PROF DEVT SEM 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1857 Keller Williams School of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 10 6 4 60.00 40.0
1788 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 194 148 46 76.00 24.0
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 13 10 3 76.00 24.0
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT  RICHMOND 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 16 9 7 56.00 44.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 14 8 6 57.00 43.0
9999 OTHER 16 12 4 75.00 25.0
1737 PENINSULA R E SCHOOL 19 14 5 73.00 27.0
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1156 REAL ESTATE EDUCATORS INC 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 114 83 31 72.00 28.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF R E 38 33 5 86.00 14.0
1704 ROANOKE COUNTY SCHOOLS 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 4 3 1 75.00 25.0
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0

492 363 129 73.78 26.22
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1840 Act Web Real Estate School 332 203 129 61.00 39.0
1911 Action Real Estate LLC 9 5 4 55.00 45.0
1833 ADVANCED SCHOOL OF RE 182 83 99 45.00 55.0
1702 ALEXANDRIA CITY PUBLICSCH 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1898 Alexandria Old Town Real Estate School, LLC 18 8 10 44.00 56.0
1852 Allied Business Schools, Inc. 48 25 23 52.00 48.0
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA  NEWPORT NEWS 184 128 56 69.00 31.0
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 573 424 149 73.00 27.0
1864 American Institute of Real Estate 12 3 9 25.00 75.0
1800 AMERICAN SCHOOL OF R.E. 298 201 97 67.00 33.0
1901 Area 43 Market Center, LLC 9 6 3 66.00 34.0
1902 Calm Ja, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 79 41 38 51.00 49.0
1303 CENTRAL VA COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1136 CENTRAL VA SCH OF R E 26 12 14 46.00 54.0
1906 CHC, Inc. 13 7 6 53.00 47.0
1892 Chesapeake Bay and Rivers School of Real Estate 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1127 CHURCHLAND ACADEMY OF R E 60 43 17 71.00 29.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 32 18 14 56.00 44.0
1703 FAIRFAX CTY PUBLIC SCHOOL 44 18 26 40.00 60.0
1781 FREDERICK ACDMY OF R E 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1502 GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1151 HENDERSON PROF DEVT SEM 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1869 INSTITUTE OF FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1899 International School of Real Estate 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1308 J SARGEANT REYNOLDS COLL 7 2 5 28.00 72.0
1503 JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1844 KAPLAN REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS 118 75 43 63.00 37.0
1857 Keller Williams School of Real Estate 9 2 7 22.00 78.0
1913 Key Realty and Investment, Inc. 28 10 18 35.00 65.0
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1105 LONG and FOSTER  FAIRFAX 793 427 366 53.00 47.0
1128 LONG and FOSTER  VA BCH 22 9 13 40.00 60.0
1916 LONG and FOSTER FREDERICKSBURG 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1102 LONG and FOSTER INST OF RE 237 114 123 48.00 52.0
1855 LONG AND FOSTER INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE -

ASHBURN
3 2 1 66.00 34.0

1861 Long and Foster Institute of Real Estate - Roanoke 3 3 0 100.00 0.0
1334 LONGWOOD COLLEGE 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1874 Master Institute 5 0 5 0.00 100.0
1889 McKissock, LP 49 24 25 48.00 52.0



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 4

Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1915 Michael J Bond Realty Inc 4 3 1 75.00 25.0
1788 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE 6 3 3 50.00 50.0
1863 MO MILLS INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE VA 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1877 Montague Miller Real Estate Academy 4 3 1 75.00 25.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 2915 1514 1401 51.00 49.0
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 207 138 69 66.00 34.0
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT  RICHMOND 472 327 145 69.00 31.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 300 213 87 71.00 29.0
1311 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMM COLL 7 4 3 57.00 43.0
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 87 38 49 43.00 57.0
1829 NEW STAR REALTY SCHOOL 24 6 18 25.00 75.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 43 19 24 44.00 56.0
1314 NO VA COMM COLL  ALEXNDRA 28 8 20 28.00 72.0
1313 NO VA COMM COLL  ANNANDLE 12 4 8 33.00 67.0
1909 Northern Virginia Real Estate Network, Inc. 34 22 12 64.00 36.0
1104 NRT Mid-Atlantic, LLC 148 66 82 44.00 56.0
1881 One Stop Real EState School 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
9999 OTHER 111 69 42 62.00 38.0
1318 PATRICK HENRY COMM COLL 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1764 PENFED Realty, LLC 3 3 0 100.00 0.0
1320 PIEDMONT VA COMM COLLEGE 18 5 13 27.00 73.0
1886 Prime Realty and Investment, LLC 57 7 50 12.00 88.0
1801 PROFESSIONAL DEVEL INST. 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1785 REAL ESTATE ACADEMY 26 15 11 57.00 43.0
1784 REAL ESTATE CAREER ACADMY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 31 5 26 16.00 84.0
1871 Real Estate III School of Real Estate 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 624 418 206 66.00 34.0
1301 RICHARD BLAND COLLEGE 3 1 2 33.00 67.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF R E 11 8 3 72.00 28.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 78 30 48 38.00 62.0
1789 SHENANDOAH VAL TRAIN CNTR 12 8 4 66.00 34.0
1905 SOLUTIONS REALTY GROUP LLC 7 0 7 0.00 100.0
1896 SOUTHSIDE REAL ESTATE SCHOOL, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1323 SOUTHSIDE VA COLL ALBERTA 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 84 62 22 73.00 27.0
1876 Superior Real Estate School 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1917 The CE Shop, Inc. 6 3 3 50.00 50.0
1910 The Real Estate Advantage, LLC 9 4 5 44.00 56.0
1903 The Realty Group Lynchburg, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1326 THOMAS NELSON COMM COLL 5 2 3 40.00 60.0
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1329 TIDEWATER COLL  VA BCH 14 5 9 35.00 65.0
1826 TIDEWATER COLL CHESAP 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1847 TIDEWATER COMM COLLEGE-NORFOLK 19 8 11 42.00 58.0
1773 TOP PRODUCER ACADEMY R E 85 25 60 29.00 71.0
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 6 4 2 66.00 34.0
1743 VA EDUCTRS/CENT21 BTTLFLD 5 2 3 40.00 60.0
1330 VA HIGHLANDS COMM COLLEGE 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1331 VA WESTERN COMM COLLEGE 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1779 WEICHERT R E FRONT ROYAL 68 27 41 39.00 61.0
1767 WEICHERT R E SCH  FAIRFAX 81 50 31 61.00 39.0
1114 WEICHERT R E SCH ALXNDRIA 78 30 48 38.00 62.0
1135 WEICHERT R E SCH FRDRCKBR 72 29 43 40.00 60.0
1116 WEICHERT R E SCH MANASSAS 95 41 54 43.00 57.0
1741 WEICHERT R E SCH MCLEAN 201 93 108 46.00 54.0
1754 WEICHERT R E SCH WDBRIDGE 27 15 12 55.00 45.0
1828 WEICHERT RE SCHOOL 17 5 12 29.00 71.0
1904 Weichert Real Estate School, Annandale 50 23 27 46.00 54.0
1332 WYTHEVILLE COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0

9431 5285 4146 56.04 43.96
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1840 Act Web Real Estate School 315 195 120 61.00 39.0
1911 Action Real Estate LLC 10 5 5 50.00 50.0
1833 ADVANCED SCHOOL OF RE 178 86 92 48.00 52.0
1702 ALEXANDRIA CITY PUBLICSCH 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1898 Alexandria Old Town Real Estate School, LLC 11 8 3 72.00 28.0
1852 Allied Business Schools, Inc. 37 25 12 67.00 33.0
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA  NEWPORT NEWS 206 130 76 63.00 37.0
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 609 409 200 67.00 33.0
1864 American Institute of Real Estate 9 4 5 44.00 56.0
1800 AMERICAN SCHOOL OF R.E. 266 199 67 74.00 26.0
1901 Area 43 Market Center, LLC 8 6 2 75.00 25.0
1902 Calm Ja, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 78 44 34 56.00 44.0
1303 CENTRAL VA COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1136 CENTRAL VA SCH OF R E 20 13 7 65.00 35.0
1906 CHC, Inc. 9 7 2 77.00 23.0
1892 Chesapeake Bay and Rivers School of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1127 CHURCHLAND ACADEMY OF R E 78 39 39 50.00 50.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 31 19 12 61.00 39.0
1703 FAIRFAX CTY PUBLIC SCHOOL 45 17 28 37.00 63.0
1502 GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1869 INSTITUTE OF FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1899 International School of Real Estate 7 2 5 28.00 72.0
1308 J SARGEANT REYNOLDS COLL 5 3 2 60.00 40.0
1503 JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1844 KAPLAN REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS 90 73 17 81.00 19.0
1857 Keller Williams School of Real Estate 5 2 3 40.00 60.0
1913 Key Realty and Investment, Inc. 31 10 21 32.00 68.0
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1105 LONG and FOSTER  FAIRFAX 842 420 422 49.00 51.0
1128 LONG and FOSTER  VA BCH 20 6 14 30.00 70.0
1916 LONG and FOSTER FREDERICKSBURG 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1102 LONG and FOSTER INST OF RE 237 103 134 43.00 57.0
1855 LONG AND FOSTER INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE -

ASHBURN
6 1 5 16.00 84.0

1861 Long and Foster Institute of Real Estate - Roanoke 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1334 LONGWOOD COLLEGE 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1874 Master Institute 5 0 5 0.00 100.0
1889 McKissock, LP 37 22 15 59.00 41.0
1915 Michael J Bond Realty Inc 6 3 3 50.00 50.0
1788 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE 7 2 5 28.00 72.0
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1863 MO MILLS INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE VA 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1877 Montague Miller Real Estate Academy 3 3 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 3095 1473 1622 47.00 53.0
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 231 130 101 56.00 44.0
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT  RICHMOND 544 302 242 55.00 45.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 333 207 126 62.00 38.0
1311 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMM COLL 8 5 3 62.00 38.0
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 81 42 39 51.00 49.0
1829 NEW STAR REALTY SCHOOL 24 8 16 33.00 67.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 36 19 17 52.00 48.0
1314 NO VA COMM COLL  ALEXNDRA 25 9 16 36.00 64.0
1313 NO VA COMM COLL  ANNANDLE 8 5 3 62.00 38.0
1909 Northern Virginia Real Estate Network, Inc. 32 23 9 71.00 29.0
1104 NRT Mid-Atlantic, LLC 133 67 66 50.00 50.0
1881 One Stop Real EState School 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
9999 OTHER 31 16 15 51.00 49.0
1318 PATRICK HENRY COMM COLL 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1764 PENFED Realty, LLC 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1320 PIEDMONT VA COMM COLLEGE 11 5 6 45.00 55.0
1886 Prime Realty and Investment, LLC 58 7 51 12.00 88.0
1801 PROFESSIONAL DEVEL INST. 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1785 REAL ESTATE ACADEMY 33 13 20 39.00 61.0
1784 REAL ESTATE CAREER ACADMY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 24 7 17 29.00 71.0
1871 Real Estate III School of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 9 7 2 77.00 23.0
1301 RICHARD BLAND COLLEGE 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF R E 11 9 2 81.00 19.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 93 29 64 31.00 69.0
1789 SHENANDOAH VAL TRAIN CNTR 13 9 4 69.00 31.0
1905 SOLUTIONS REALTY GROUP LLC 7 0 7 0.00 100.0
1896 SOUTHSIDE REAL ESTATE SCHOOL, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1323 SOUTHSIDE VA COLL ALBERTA 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 78 66 12 84.00 16.0
1876 Superior Real Estate School 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1917 The CE Shop, Inc. 4 4 0 100.00 0.0
1910 The Real Estate Advantage, LLC 5 4 1 80.00 20.0
1326 THOMAS NELSON COMM COLL 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1329 TIDEWATER COLL  VA BCH 12 2 10 16.00 84.0
1826 TIDEWATER COLL CHESAP 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1847 TIDEWATER COMM COLLEGE-NORFOLK 19 8 11 42.00 58.0
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Date: 05/09/16Test Date : 01/01/15 -12/31/15

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1773 TOP PRODUCER ACADEMY R E 78 27 51 34.00 66.0
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 5 4 1 80.00 20.0
1743 VA EDUCTRS/CENT21 BTTLFLD 3 2 1 66.00 34.0
1330 VA HIGHLANDS COMM COLLEGE 3 1 2 33.00 67.0
1331 VA WESTERN COMM COLLEGE 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1779 WEICHERT R E FRONT ROYAL 46 26 20 56.00 44.0
1767 WEICHERT R E SCH  FAIRFAX 86 49 37 56.00 44.0
1114 WEICHERT R E SCH ALXNDRIA 65 28 37 43.00 57.0
1135 WEICHERT R E SCH FRDRCKBR 69 30 39 43.00 57.0
1116 WEICHERT R E SCH MANASSAS 99 42 57 42.00 58.0
1741 WEICHERT R E SCH MCLEAN 193 93 100 48.00 52.0
1754 WEICHERT R E SCH WDBRIDGE 34 15 19 44.00 56.0
1828 WEICHERT RE SCHOOL 16 5 11 31.00 69.0
1904 Weichert Real Estate School, Annandale 53 23 30 43.00 57.0
1332 WYTHEVILLE COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0

8962 4701 4261 52.45 47.55


